Female 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Double Trouble

Too Legit to Quit

Not Fast Just Furious
Sweat and Regret

THE 5150's

RUNNING AMOK AT 60+
Team GillFords

Mom's and miles
Shine and Rise
Cheaper than Therapy
Be Real NOT Perfect
Un Dia A La Vez
McLippi On Top

The Relay-Ables
Mother Runners

Will Run For Pan Dulce
Ninjas

TSITAGURIT

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

02:01:37.29
02:24:28.98
02:34:59.58
02:36:44.28
02:38:07.23
02:39:09.77
02:43:06.77
02:46:51.77
02:48:35.86
02:49:54.95
02:53:40.76
02:57:46.10
02:58:22.76
03:02:41.03
03:03:23.03
03:10:15.11
03:16:10.77
03:31:56.06
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Female 2-Person Relay (each member)

Average Time # of Finishers

Team Score

1 Double Trouble 02:01:37.29 2 1
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1026 Ariana Martin 02:01:37.30 1

2 Too Legit to Quit 02:24:28.98 2 2
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1022 Emily Morillo 02:24:28.99 2

3 Not Fast Just Furious 02:34:59.58 2 3
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1030 Emily Garrison 02:34:59.59 3

4  Sweat and Regret 02:36:44.28 2 4
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1038 Erika Toribio 02:36:44.29 4

5 THE 5150’s 02:38:07.23 2 5
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1002 Jessica Rivas 02:38:07.24 5

6 RUNNING AMOK AT 60+ 02:39:09.77 2 6
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1036 Debbie Busby 02:39:09.78 6

7 Team GillFords 02:43:06.77 2 7
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1034 Michelle Gill 02:43:06.78 7

8 Mom's and miles 02:46:51.77 2 8
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1018 Luz Arroyo 02:46:51.78 8

9 Shine and Rise 02:48:35.86 2 9
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1006 Morgan Elias 02:48:35.87 9

10 Cheaper than Therapy 02:49:54.95 2 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1012 Sylvia Sanchez 02:49:54.96 10

11 Be Real NOT Perfect 02:53:40.76 2 11
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1028 Erin Miller 02:53:40.77 11

12 Un Dia A La Vez 02:57:46.10 2 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1000 Rosemary Rodriguez 02:57:46.11 12

13 McLippi On Top 02:58:22.76 2 13
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1016 Lindsey Filippi 02:58:22.77 13

14 The Relay-Ables 03:02:41.03 2 14
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1032 Xariklia Orona 03:02:41.04 14

15 Mother Runners 03:03:23.03 2 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 1010 Emily Ybarra 03:03:23.04 15

RTS Race Timing Printed: 8/3/2024 9:11:36 PM Page: 2 of 4



Female 2-Person Relay (each member)

16  Will Run For Pan Dulce 03:10:15.11 2 16
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 1004 Diana Hernandez 03:10:15.12 16

17 Ninjas 03:16:10.77 2 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 1014 Maria Arredondo 03:16:10.78 17

18 TSI TAGURIT 03:31:56.06 2 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1024 THERESA HANH-DANG 03:31:56.07 18

RTS Race Timing
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Female 2-Person Relay (each member)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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1026
1027
1022
1023
1030
1031
1038
1039
1002
1003
1036
1037
1034
1035
1018
1019
1006
1007
1012
1013
1028
1029
1000
1001
1016
1017
1032
1033
1010
1011
1004
1005
1014
1015
1024
1025

Ariana Martin
Corina Carrillo
Emily Morillo
Deycy Acevedo
Emily Garrison
Cortney Garrison
Erika Toribio
Damaris Mendoza
Jessica Rivas
Delilah Woodrow
Debbie Bushy
Alena Robertson
Michelle Gill

Beth Bradford

Luz Arroyo

Maria Tafolla
Morgan Elias
Lauren Moore
Sylvia Sanchez
Crystal Leyva

Erin Miller

Judy Jimenez
Rosemary Rodriguez
Maria E Mancebo
Lindsey Filippi
Melanie McMath
Xariklia Orona
Eleni Wayman
Emily Ybarra
Yazmin Newell
Diana Hernandez
Gabriela Hernandez
Maria Arredondo
Julie Montanio
THERESA HANH-DANG
HOLLY CARTOZIAN

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 02:01:37.30 Double Trouble
Runner 02:01:37.30 Double Trouble
Runner 02:24:28.99 Too Legit to Quit
Runner 02:24:28.99 Too Legit to Quit
Runner 02:34:59.59 Not Fast Just Furious
Runner 02:34:59.59 Not Fast Just Furious
Runner 02:36:44.29 Sweat and Regret
Runner 02:36:44.29 Sweat and Regret
Runner 02:38:07.24 THE 5150's

Runner 02:38:07.24 THE 5150's

Runner 02:39:09.78 RUNNING AMOK AT 60+
Runner 02:39:09.78 RUNNING AMOK AT 60+
Runner 02:43:06.78 Team GillFords
Runner 02:43:06.78 Team GillFords
Runner 02:46:51.78 Mom's and miles
Runner 02:46:51.78 Mom's and miles
Runner 02:48:35.87 Shine and Rise
Runner 02:48:35.87 Shine and Rise

Runner 02:49:54.96  Cheaper than Therapy
Runner 02:49:54.96 Cheaper than Therapy
Runner 02:53:40.77 Be Real NOT Perfect
Runner 02:53:40.77 Be Real NOT Perfect
Runner 02:57:46.11 Un Dia A La Vez
Runner 02:57:46.11 Un Dia A La Vez
Runner 02:58:22.77 McLippi On Top
Runner 02:58:22.77 McLippi On Top
Runner 03:02:41.04  The Relay-Ables
Runner 03:02:41.04 The Relay-Ables
Runner 03:03:23.04 Mother Runners
Runner 03:03:23.04 Mother Runners
Runner 03:10:15.12 Will Run For Pan Dulce
Runner 03:10:15.12 Will Run For Pan Dulce
Runner 03:16:10.78 Ninjas

Runner 03:16:10.78 Ninjas

Runner 03:31:56.07 TSI/ TAGURIT
Runner 03:31:56.07 TSITAGURIT
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